FABORY

Technical Parameters

Diameter

Material

Thread direction
Surface treatment
Thread

4.8 mm

Spring steel

Right

Zinc plated

Self tapping thread

Technical Specification

a

b

c

D (mm)
For screw
m

S

t

Type

12.2
16
SES
4.8
ST4.8
7.9
0.7
0.9
SNU

Speednut type SNU Spring
steel Zinc plated ST4,8 (SNU

1747)

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 50

Standards

72294.048.002
500711720630
31161725
8715494006316
Full Box Only

Technical Drawing




